The optimal LED
accent light with a
seamless look.
LED PAR20
Philips is driving the switch to energy-efficient solutions. Upgrade your track and
accent lights with our small diameter reflectors for instant energy savings and
unbeatable quality. Available in both Glass and Plastic casings, Philips LED Par20s
are the ideal replacement for halogen.

Bulb Shape PAR20
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB - kWh
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB - kWh
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB - kWh
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB -
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB Yes
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB Yes
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB Yes
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
Operating and electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power (Nom)
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 8.5 W
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 8.5 W
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 8.5 W
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power (Nom)
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 5.5 W
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Switching Cycle
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 50000
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 50000
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 50000
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 25000
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 25000
Order Code Full Product Name Switching Cycle
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 25000
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 50000
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 50000
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 50000
Light technical (1/2)
LED PAR20
3Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index
(Nom)
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F2
5/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB
25 ° 927 2700 K 95
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F2
5/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 95
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F4
0/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB
40 ° 930 3000 K 95
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/
F25/930/DIM/G/T20
6/1FB
25 ° 930 3000 K 90
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/

40 ° 922-927 2200, 2700 K 90
Light technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/
120V 6/1FB
600 lm 2450 cd
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/
120V 6/1FB
610 lm 2550 cd
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/
120V 6/1FB
610 lm 1100 cd
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20
6/1FB
500 lm 1500 cd
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20
6/1FB
500 lm 1500 cd
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous
Intensity (Nom)
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/
F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB
500 lm 1300 cd
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20
6/1FB
500 lm 1000 cd
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20
6/1FB
500 lm 1000 cd
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/
F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB
500 lm 800 cd
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
535260 8.5PAR20/PER/927/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 186.8 °F
535278 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F25/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 186.8 °F
535300 8.5PAR20/PER/930/F40/DIM/EC/120V 6/1FB 186.8 °F
568063 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
568071 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
568105 5.5PAR20/LED/F25/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
568089 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/930/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
568097 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/940/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
568113 5.5PAR20/LED/F40/927-922/DIM/G/T20 6/1FB 167 °F
LED PAR20
4Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
(cd) 0
o